
ANNO 2013

Data Luogo

182,00                             

263,00                             

dal 08/05/2013 al 09/05/2013

dal 15/05/2013 al 16/05/2013

Padova - Roma - Padova

Padova - Roma - Padova

Padova - Roma - Padova

dal 26/04/2013 al 28/04/2013 Venezia - Napoli - Venezia 239,46                             

729,09                             

340,04                             

52,00                               

268,20                             

dal 03/05/2013 al 05/05/2013 263,46                             

119,00                             

118,13                             

Padova - Roma - Padova

Padova - Roma - Padova

Padova - Roma - Padova

106,54                             

115,00                             

136,70                             

226,00                             

326,69                             

335,50                             

471,70                             

105,21                             

Padova - Roma - Padova

dal 07/02/2013 al 09/02/2013 Padova - Roma - Padova

Padova - Roma - Padova

Padova - Roma - Padova

Padova - Roma - Padova

dal 06/03/2013 al 07/03/2013

dal 14/03/2013 al 15/03/2013

dal 21/03/2013 al 22/03/2013

dal 27/03/2013 al 28/03/2013

278,00                             

dal 13/02/2013 al 15/02/2013

dal 20/02/2013 al 22/02/2013

dal 27/02/2013 al 03/03/2013

Padova - Roma - Padova

Padova - Roma - Padova

11/06/2013 (in giornata)

dal 18/06/2013 al 19/06/2013

dal 21/06/2013 al 22/06/2013

dal 03/04/2013 al 05/04/2013

dal 23/04/2013 al 24/04/2013

dal 21/05/2013 al 25/05/2013

dal 05/06/2013 al 08/06/2013

Spese Trasferta del Vice Presidente Nazionale Cav. Anna Maria Colombani

Totale viaggio

Padova - Roma - Cagliari - Padova

Padova - Roma - Padova

Padova - Bologna - Padova

Padova - Roma - Padova

Padova - Solferino - Padova


